Date

July 31, 2017

August 31, 2017
September 27-29, 2017
September 27-29, 2017
September 27-29, 2017
September 30, 2017

Lina Johnson - VP, Seniors' Health

Amount
$39.96
$43.91
$104.76
$237.80
$66.00
$48.20

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Go Train

Travel - Mileage

Description

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
Local Mileage



