Lina .	John:	son - '	VP,	Senic	ors'	Healt	:h
_		_		_			

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
July 31, 2017	\$39.96	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
August 31, 2017	\$43.91	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
September 27-29, 2017	\$104.76	Travel - Mileage	CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 27-29, 2017	\$237.80	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 27-29, 2017	\$66.00	Travel - Go Train	CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 30, 2017	\$48.20	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage